

A292
ss/jks

05.01.2023

MAT 847 of 2022
With
CAN 1 of 2022
Raju Ghosh
vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Arindam Banerjee
Ms. Arpita Saha
Mr. Sahana Mukherjee

... ... for the appellant

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant
the appeal is adjourned.

List on 1st February, 2023.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)